

Ref.	Rep.	Designation
761018	1	FRAME
735143	2	HOLDER BRACKET
704937	3	FLANGE SCREW M6X1,00-12
747435	4	SADDLE
742719	5	SHOULDER SCREW M6X1,00-14
752664	6	RUBBER STOP
744546	7	SADDLE LOCK CABLE
734197	8	LOCK-PLATE
740496	9	BRACKET
743477	10	CARRIER
705096	11	FLANGE SCREW M8X1,25-14
734241	12	CLIP NUT 5X0,80
726207	13	ROUND-HEAD SCREW M5X0,80-14
746576	14	CARRIER COVER (PAINTED)
749534	15	FLANGE SCREW H M6X1,00-12

